
Version 26/02/19

LEG 1 (Sections 1-5) SAT 16/03

TC Liaison Total Target
SS Dist. Dist. Time

0 Start 08:00
RZ Refueling Zone 1 TOTAL Paddock
1 Distance to next refuel

1 Winamplanche 16,03 16,03 00:28 08:28
SS 1 WINAMPLANCHE 8,13 00:03 08:31
2 Theux 6,11 14,24 00:16 08:47
SS 2 THEUX 10,86 00:03 08:50
2 A Regroup IN 9,34 20,20 00:24 09:14
2 B PODIUM SPA = Regroup OUT 0,20 00:20 09:34
2 C Technical Zone IN/Zone Media 10,53 00:15 09:49
2 D Technical Zone OUT - Service A IN 0,07 10,80 00:07 09:56

SERVICE A 18,99 42,28 61,27 30'
2 E Service A OUT 0,24 00:30 10:26

RZ Refueling Zone 2 TOTAL Paddock
2 Distance to next refuel

3 Francorchamps 3,53 3,77 00:17 10:43
SS 3 FRANCORCHAMPS 3,59 00:03 10:46
4 Wanne 7,94 11,53 00:15 11:01
SS 4 WANNE 12,35 00:03 11:04
4 A Regroup Roanne IN 10,17 22,52 00:26 11:30
4 B Regroup Roanne OUT 0,14 00:05 11:35
5 Roanne 0,56 00:02 11:37
SS 5 LA GLEIZE 7,48 00:03 11:40
5 A Technical Zone IN/ Zone Media / Regroup IN 13,22 21,40 00:25 12:05
5 B Technical Zone OUT / Regroup OUT / Service IN 0,07 00:20 12:25

SERVICE B 23,42 35,87 59,22 30'
5 C Service B OUT 0,24 00:30 12:55

RZ Refueling Zone 3 TOTAL Paddock
3 Distance to next refuel

6 Winamplanche 16,03 16,27 00:28 13:23
SS 6 WINAMPLANCHE 8,13 00:03 13:26
7 Theux 6,11 14,24 00:16 13:42
SS 7 THEUX 10,86 00:03 13:45
7 A Regroup IN 9,34 20,20 00:24 14:09
7 B PODIUM SPA = Regroup OUT 0,20 00:20 14:29
7 C Technical Zone IN/Zone Media 10,53 00:15 14:44
7 D Technical Zone OUT - Service C IN 0,07 10,80 00:07 14:51

SERVICE C 18,99 42,52 61,51 30'
7 E Service C OUT 0,24 00:30 15:21

RZ Refueling Zone 4 TOTAL Paddock
4 Distance to next refuel

8 Francorchamps 3,53 3,77 00:17 15:38
SS 8 FRANCORCHAMPS 3,59 00:03 15:41
9 Wanne 7,94 3,59 00:15 15:56
SS 9 WANNE 12,35 00:03 15:59
9 A Regroup IN 10,17 22,52 00:26 16:25
9 B Regroup OUT 0,14 00:05 16:30
10 Roanne 0,56 00:02 16:32
SS 10 LA GLEIZE 7,48 00:03 16:35
10 A Technical Zone IN/ Zone Media / Regroup IN 13,22 21,40 00:25 17:00
10 B Technical Zone OUT / Regroup OUT / Service IN 0,07 00:20 17:20

SERVICE D 23,42 35,87 51,28 30'
10 C Service D OUT 0,24 00:30 17:50

RZ Refueling Zone 5 TOTAL Paddock
5 Distance to next refuel

11 Winamplanche 16,03 16,27 00:28 18:18
SS 11 WINAMPLANCHE 8,13 00:03 18:21
12 Theux 6,11 14,24 00:16 18:37
SS 12 THEUX 10,86 00:03 18:40
12 A Regroup IN 9,34 20,20 00:24 19:04
12 B PODIUM SPA = Regroup OUT 0,20 00:20 19:24
12 C Technical Zone IN/Zone Media 10,53 00:15 19:39
12 D Technical Zone OUT - Service E IN 0,07 10,80 00:07 19:46

Service E 18,99 42,52 61,51 45'
12 E Service E OUT - Parc Fermé IN 0,21 00:45 20:31

TIMING - ITINERARY

First Car 
DueLOCALISATION SS Dist.

Sunrise 06:49 - Sunset 18:42

LEG 1 TOTALS (Km) 103,81 199,27 303,08
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Version 26/02/19

LEG 2 (Sections 6 - 8) SUN 17/03

TC Liaison Total Target
SS Dist. Dist. Time

12 F Parc Fermé OUT - Service F IN 08:00
SERVICE F

12 G Service F OUT 0,24 00:15 08:15
RZ Refueling Zone 6 TOTAL Paddock
6 Distance to next refuel

13 Francorchamps 3,53 3,53 00:17 08:32
SS 13 FRANCORCHAMPS 3,59 00:03 08:35
14 Herve 33,46 37,05 00:35 09:10
SS 14 HERVE 9,62 00:03 09:13
15 Fays 16,66 26,28 00:31 09:44
SS 15 FAYS SHOW 8,91 00:03 09:47
16 Spa 9,44 18,35 00:21 10:08
SS 16 SPA 11,31 00:03 10:11
16 A Regroup IN 0,82 12,13 00:17 10:28
16 B PODIUM SPA = Regroup OUT 0,20 00:20 10:48
16 C Technical Zone IN/Zone Media 10,53 00:15 11:03
16 D Technical Zone OUT - Service G IN 0,07 10,80 00:07 11:10

SERVICE G 33,43 74,95 108,14 30'
16 E Service G OUT 0,24 00:30 11:40

RZ Refueling Zone 7 TOTAL Paddock
7 Distance to next refuel

17 Francorchamps 3,53 3,77 00:17 11:57
SS 17 FRANCORCHAMPS 3,59 00:03 12:00
18 Herve 33,46 37,05 00:35 12:35
SS 18 HERVE 9,62 00:03 12:38
19 Fays 16,66 26,28 00:31 13:09
SS 19 FAYS SHOW 8,91 00:03 13:12
20 Spa 9,44 18,35 00:21 13:33
SS 20 SPA 11,31 00:03 13:36
20 A Regroup IN 0,82 12,13 00:17 13:53
20 B PODIUM SPA = Regroup OUT 0,20 00:20 14:13
20 C Technical Zone IN/Zone Media 10,53 00:15 14:28
20 D Technical Zone OUT - Service H IN 0,07 10,80 00:07 14:35

SERVICE H 33,43 74,95 108,38 30'
20 E Service H OUT 0,24 00:30 15:05

RZ Refueling Zone 8 TOTAL Paddock
8 Distance to next refuel

21 Francorchamps 3,53 3,77 00:17 15:22
SS 21 FRANCORCHAMPS 3,59 00:03 15:25
22 Herve 33,46 37,05 00:35 16:00
SS 22 HERVE 9,62 00:03 16:03
23 Fays 16,66 26,28 00:31 16:34
SS 23 FAYS SHOW 8,91 00:03 16:37
24 Spa 9,44 18,35 00:21 16:58
SS 24 SPA 11,31 00:03 17:01
24 A Regroup IN 0,82 12,13 00:17 17:18
24 B Regroup OUT = Podium 0,20 00:20 17:38
24 C Service I IN 10,53 00:15 17:53

Service I 33,43 74,88 97,58 10'
24 D Service I OUT Parc Fermé IN (* avance autorisée) 0,24 0,44 00:10 18:03
TOTAL SECTIONS 9 - 10

SS Liaison Total % of SS
Leg 1 - 12 SS 105,47 192,73 298,2 35%
Leg 2 - 12 SS 101,22 215,43 316,65 35%
Totals - 24 SS 206,69 408,16 614,85 35%

TIMING - ITINERARY

SS Dist. First Car 
DueLOCALISATION

Sunrise 06:46 - Sunset 18:44

433,62299,90

TOTALS OF THE RALLY
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LEG 2 TOTALS (Kms) 133,72
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